09 Mart 2019 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.0ZLENEN GUL

Forma

2.UMUTGIGEGI

3 KORDUGUM

4 ASIL RUZGAR
5.ALICIKUS
6.GOZ AGRISI
7.PRENSES ASLI
8 BILGEPRENSES
9.ACIKKIRMZI
10.SEHERINSESI
11.SERIFE ABLA

12 KISMET KIZ

Yas
6yk k

5ykk
6yak
5ydk
4dyak
6yak
Syak
Sykk
Syak
5ykk
5ykk

Bykk

1.)45500 &
1.)7.508 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZLENENTAY - GOLLU11

TANERINOGLU - AFITAP
SABURAY - ALSEKLAVI.26
(OZHABER - RIZGARN SESi
AYABAKAN - SENGULUM
TIKI TORK KU (US) - SADE
HALID- KUQUK SELIN
HSARHAN - HAMDE 52
GAPKANCAS - KRVIZI GUL
ATOVKARNCA - GORGULU
ODINHAN - ISKK

YASARCK - YARDIVCKIZI

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN

Yans Programi

Handikap 16/DHOW/Disi /H1

Siklet

60
57,5
545
56,5
52
54,5
53
53
51
50
50

50

2)18.200 ¢
2)3.003 ¢
Jokey Sahip

E.SIMSEK S.KOZGOLAK
H.CANAKGI M SAl. AKSOY
MB.CAKMAK AL OZHAMURKAR
AKURSUN FET. DOGAN
MASOLMAZ M TAH. AKSOY
MUS.CELIK AHM AYDOGDI
B.KILING RAC. ATLI
MKKUMBASAR  N. ARI. KURTEL
1.AKYAWUZ UM. ARSLAN
AKACMAZ F. SED. DAGYUDAN
E.SINCAN RAC. ATLI
MBAYIR MEH. BECENE

Adana Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
3)9.100 4)4550 ¢
3)1502 ¢ 4)7514
Antrensr St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gy  AGF  idm
TATES 7 74 506010 4 19 21911 2720 1.94(11)
MS.AKSOY 12 67 620357 14 12 22222 1510 3.77(9)
SKULAK 11 63 819976 28 16 21903 2335 256(10)
Y.POLAT 5 61 264412 20 19 21820 440 20.03(1)
N.GUVEN 9 59 303233 27 17 22025 350 1892(2)
OGUNDOGDI 1 57 210775 20 16 21739 1030 7.6(6)
RATLI 4 54 305446 7 10 21882 1295 531(7)
KEMDEMR 8 54 584382 7 14 22191 1020 89(5)
MARSLAN 3 52 416232 4 18 21880 665 12.19(4)
MKORKMAZ 6 39 233356 20 15 21939 1365 4.62(8)
RATLI 10 35 636270 12 13 21855 1295 151(7)
KYILDIZ 2 33 386144 7 18 21744 515 1265(@3)



